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OCTOBER 2007 tour dates

Tuesday 2nd  October
The INEC Killarney, Co.Kerry  
Box O�ce 00353 64 36000 www.inec.ie

Wednesday 3rd October
The TF Royal Theatre Castlebar, Co.Mayo
Box o�ce 00353 094-23111 
www.tf-royal-hotel.com
Special Guests: Mike Denver and Robert Mizzell

Thursday 4th October
The Mount Errigal Hotel 
Letterkenny, Co. Donegal 
Tickets on sale from the hotel : 0749122700 
www.mounterrigal.com 
Special Guest : Jimmy Buckley and His Band.

Friday 5th October
Universtiy Concert Hall Limerick
Box O�ce 00353 061 331549    www.uch.ie
Special Guest : Robert Mizzell and his band.

Sunday 7th October
The Waterfront Hall Belfast 
Box o�ce 02890334455 www.waterfront.co.uk 
Special Guest: Warren Smyth

Tuesday 9th October
Burnavon Theatre Cookstown
Box o�ce – 02886769949 www.burnavon.com
Special Guest: Philomena Begley 

Wednesday 10th October &
Thursday 11th October
The Ardhowen Theatre Enniskillen 
Box O�ce 028 6632 5440 
https://purchase-tickets-online.co.uk/ardhowen/default.asp

Friday 12th October
The Marketplace Theatre Armagh
Box o�ce 02837521821 
www.marketplacearmagh.com 
Special Guests: Philomena Begley and Country 
Harmony.

Saturday 13th October
St.Josephs Hall Omagh
Tickets on sale from Top News, Route 66 and 
St.Josephs Hall. Ticketline : 07753936701
Special Guest: Philomena Begley and Country 
Harmony

Sunday 14th October
The Iontas Theatre Monaghan
Box O�ce 00353 429753400 
www.iontascastleblayney.ie
Special Guests: Philomena Begley and Country 
Harmony

Monday 15th October
The Riverside Theatre Coleraine
Box O�ce 02870323232
Special Guests: Philomena Begley and Liam Mc 
Laughlin

Wednesday 17th October
The Tullyglass Hotel Ballymena 
Tickets on sale at Tullyglass, Camerons of 
Ballymena and Ticketmaster. 
Box O�ce 028 25652639 
www.tullyglasshouse.com 
Special Guests: Philomena Begley, Liam 
McLoughlin and Tony Kerr and Country Harmony. 
Compere Wes Pigott.

Thursday 18th October
The Red Cow Inn Dublin
Box O�ce 00353 1 4593 650  
www.moranhotels.ie/redinn.html
Tickets also at ticketmaster
Special Guest: Philomena Begley

Friday 19th October
The Sligo Southern Hotel Sligo
Contact hotel 0035379162101 
www.sligosouthernhotel.com
Special Guest: Robert Mizzell

gene watson flyer A5 back.pdf   10/7/07   10:10:55 am


